
Board of Selectmen Meeting Dates for 
Calendar Year 2014

Time & Location
Regular Agenda 

Posting Date
Monday, January 13, 2014 6:30 pm in Conf. Room #1 1/9/2014
Monday, January 27, 2014 6:30 pm in Conf. Room #1 1/23/2014
Monday, February 10, 2014 6:30 pm in Conf. Room #1 2/6/2014
Monday, February 24, 2014 6:30 pm in Conf. Room #1 2/20/2014
Monday, March 10, 2014 6:30 pm in Conf. Room #1 3/6/2014
Monday, March 24, 2014 6:30 pm in Conf. Room #1 3/20/2014
Monday, April 07, 2014 6:30 pm in Conf. Room #1 4/3/2014
Monday, April 21, 2014 6:30 pm in Conf. Room #1 4/17/2014
Monday, May 05, 2014 6:30 pm in Conf. Room #1 5/1/2014
Monday, May 19, 2014 6:30 pm in Conf. Room #1 5/15/2014
Monday, June 02, 2014 6:30 pm in Conf. Room #1 5/29/2014
Monday, June 16, 2014 6:30 pm in Conf. Room #1 6/12/2014
Monday, June 30, 2014 6:30 pm in Conf. Room #1 6/26/2014
Monday, July 14, 2014 6:30 pm in Conf. Room #1 7/10/2014
Monday, July 28, 2014 6:30 pm in Conf. Room #1 7/24/2014
Monday, August 11, 2014 6:30 pm in Conf. Room #1 8/7/2014
Monday, August 25, 2014 6:30 pm in Conf. Room #1 8/21/2014
Monday, September 08, 2014 6:30 pm in Conf. Room #1 9/4/2014
Monday, September 22, 2014 6:30 pm in Conf. Room #1 9/18/2014
Monday, October 06, 2014 6:30 pm in Conf. Room #1 10/2/2014
Monday, October 20, 2014 6:30 pm in Conf. Room #1 10/16/2014
Monday, November 03, 2014 6:30 pm in Conf. Room #1 10/30/2014
Monday, November 17, 2014 6:30 pm in Conf. Room #1 11/13/2014
Monday, December 01, 2014 6:30 pm in Conf. Room #1 11/27/2014
Monday, December 15, 2014 6:30 pm in Conf. Room #1 12/11/2014
Monday, December 29, 2014 6:30 pm in Conf. Room #1 12/25/2014

Meeting dates are subject to changes and/or additions.  Meetings regularly start at 6:30 
pm in Conf. Room #1, but both time and location are also subject to change.

Please plan accordingly.
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